VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 238
Jamestown-Yorktown Commemorations

Item 238 First Year - FY2017  Second Year - FY2018
Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200) $3,868,832 $7,285,532
2019 Commemoration (50210) $3,868,832 $7,285,532

Fund Sources:

General $3,868,832 $7,285,532
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